Bon Accord Seniors Triples Sponsored by Bris Baillie
League Table
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Team
Whitehall
Kittybrewster
Portlethen
Abergeldie
Culter
Woodend
Newhills
Polmuir
Northern
Westhill
Seafield
Cults
Transport
Dyce
Aberdeen

24
24
24
24
26
24
24
26
24
22
24
24
24
22

As at

July 24, 2017
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SF
402
405
344
364
331
382
371
348
348
343
300
309
276
304
233

281
291
312
323
306
367
327
345
328
325
279
389
415
367
405




